» Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Kop ToBapa

25010182F
25010190F
25010205F

25010213F

LC
daN

2000

2000

2000

2000

AnvHa m
m

10

12

Band width
mm

50

50

50

50

Lashing system STANDARD 50mm STF 350 daN

LC 2000 daN

Product information

<p Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

Lashing system Standard is a price worthy lashing commonly used by transport companies and suitable for all kinds of cargo carriers. All
components are tested and of very high quality to ensure a long durability and high safety. The handle is designed to provide a firm and
comfortable grip. The strap is made of a high strength polyester webbing, which makes the lashing very flexible and durable. - Standard

Tension Force (STF) for Standard is 350 daN.
Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 12195-2

Design

2-part
2-part
2-part

2-part

Fitting

Wire hook double
Wire hook double
Wire hook double

Wire hook double

STF
daN

350

350

350

350

Packing/pallet units

240
240
240

240

Packing Qty.

10
10
10

10

Bec Delivery time
kg
2,1 2
2,4 2
2,8 2
3 2



	Lashing system STANDARD 50mm STF 350 daN LC 2000 daN

