



Lashing system STANDARD 50mm STF 350 daN LC 2000 daN

Product information





Lashing system Standard is a price worthy lashing commonly used by transport companies and suitable for all kinds of cargo carriers. All components are tested and of very high quality to ensure a long durability and high safety. The handle is designed to provide a firm and comfortable grip. The strap is made of a high strength polyester webbing, which makes the lashing very flexible and durable. - Standard Tension Force (STF) for Standard is 350 daN.

Marking: According to standard Standard: EN 12195-2

Код товара	LC daN	Длина м т	Band width mm	Design	Fitting	STF daN	Packing/pallet units	Packing Qty.	Bec kg	Delivery time
25010182F	2 000	6	50	2-part	Wire hook double	350	240	10	2,1	2
25010190F	2 000	8	50	2-part	Wire hook double	350	240	10	2,4	2
25010205F	2 000	10	50	2-part	Wire hook double	350	240	10	2,8	2
25010213F	2 000	12	50	2-part	Wire hook double	350	240	10	3	2